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Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Seminar

“IMAGE BASED” CANCER SYSTEMS BIOLOGY - The Next Frontier in Oncoengineering...
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Seminar

“IMAGE BASED” CANCER SYSTEMS BIOLOGY - The Next Frontier in Oncoengineering...
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Seminar

Integrated Structural Biology of Malaria Parasites
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 21, 2024

Seminar

Roles of microRNAs in Development: Lessons from C. Elegans
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Monday, March 25, 2024

Seminar

RNA Structures in Multiple Dimensions
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Ready to start planning your care? Call us at 800-525-2225 to make an appointment.
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Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Seminar

Modulating in Vivo Priming of Native and Synthetic T Cells for Cancer Immunotherapy
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Seminar

Modulating in vivo Priming of Native and Synthetic T-cells for Cancer Immunotherapy
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Seminar

Leveraging Deep Genomics Models to Study Personal Genomes
10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Monday, April 15, 2024

Seminar

Loop Extrusion and the Assembly of Polymorphonuclear Shapes
1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Seminar

ACS Local Section NEW YORK NANOSCIENCE DISCUSSION GROUP
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Seminar

Far From Home: T Cell Migration Through Non-lymphoid Organs
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Monday, April 29, 2024

Seminar

Macrophage Plasticity during Tuberculosis
1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Seminar

Discovery and Optimization of PROTAC Degrader Molecules for the Treatment of Neurologic Disorders
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Seminar

Hox Gene Function and Unexpected Cellular Behavior in the Mammalian Musculoskeletal System
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Seminar

A New Family of Metabolites-medated Lysine Acylation Pathways: Biochemistry, Epigenetics and
Pathophysiology
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 9, 2024
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Seminar

Structure and Mechanism of STRIPAK in Hippo Signaling
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Seminar

Decoding Epithelial Tissue Mechanics: Structure, Fluidity, and Rheological Response
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Seminar

Ferroptosis: Mechanisms and Therapeutic Applications
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 30, 2024

Seminar

Genetic, Cellular, and Intercellular Strategies of Human Brain Development
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Monday, June 3, 2024

Seminar

Neuroimmune Circuits Driving Allergic Immunity
1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Seminar

Mechanical Force, Metabolism, and Cancer Progression
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Seminar

The Causes and Consequences of RNA Splicing Variation
10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Seminar

Attenuating Oncogenic Transcription with Small Molecules
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Seminar

Human Myogenesis in Development and Disease
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
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